
  

Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2024 -17 961 : 978 Bexbach 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : 17 21.12.2024

24 1025 : 1001 Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : Lautzkirchen 2 : -24 

25 983 : 958 St. Ingbert 2 : Blieskastel 1 : -25 

  

26.10.2024 -13 963 : 976 St. Ingbert 2 : Bexbach 2 : 13 11.01.2025

-13 1013 : 1026 Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : 13

17 1001 : 984 Lautzkirchen 2 : Blieskastel 1 : -17  

  

09.11.2024 79 1003 : 924 Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : Bexbach 2 : -79 25.01.2025

0 : Blieskastel 1 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : 0

15 998 : 983 Lautzkirchen 2 : St. Ingbert 2 : -15 

  

23.11.2024 0 : Bexbach 2 : Lautzkirchen 2 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : St. Ingbert 2 : 0

0 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : Blieskastel 1 0

  

07.12.2024 0 : Blieskastel 1 : Bexbach 2 : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Lautzkirchen 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 2 : 0

0 : St. Ingbert 2 : Spiesen-Elversb. 1 : 0

 

Lautzkirchen

Lautzkirchen

St. Ingbert

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Spiesen-Elversberg 1 3 3054 6 : 0

2. Lautzkirchen 2 3 3000 4 : 2

3. Spiesen-Elversberg 2 2 1991 2 : 2

4. St. Ingbert 2 3 2929 2 : 4

5. Bexbach 2 3 2861 2 : 4

6. Blieskastel 1 2 1942 0 : 4 fehlt Ergebnis

Paarungen

Kreisklasse
Luftpistole

Ergebnis Ergebnis

2024-2025

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Meyer Franz 

Koster Dirk 

Tabelle

Beste Einzelschützen

Balas Oliver

347

341

339



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

12.10.2024 -41 944 : 985 Schiffweiler 1 : Homburg 2 41 21.12.2024

-2 933 : 935 Erbach 2 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : 2

74 1024 : 950 Bebelsheim-W. 2 : Neunkirchen 1 : -74 

   

26.10.2024 1025 : 1005 Bebelsheim-W. 2 : Schiffweiler 1 : -20 11.01.2025

57 1006 : 949 Homburg 2 : Erbach 2 : -57 

3 938 : 935 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Neunkirchen 1 : -3 

   

09.11.2024 -5 994 : 999 Erbach 2 : Schiffweiler 1 : 5 25.01.2025

-30 972 : 1002 Neunkirchen 1 : Homburg 2 : 30

-47 967 : 1014 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : 47

   

23.11.2024 0 : Schiffweiler 1 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Homburg 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : 0

0 : Erbach 2 : Neunkirchen 1 : 0

   

07.12.2024 0 : Neunkirchen 1 : Schiffweiler 1 : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Wiebelskirchen 2 : Homburg 2 : 0

0 : Bebelsheim-W. 2 : Erbach 2 : 0

 

Schiffweiler

Bebelsheim

Homburg

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Bebelsheim-W. 2 3 3063 6 : 0

2. Homburg 2 3 2993 6 : 0

3. Wiebelskirchen 2 3 2840 4 : 2

4. Schiffweiler 1 3 2948 2 : 4

5. Erbach 2 3 2876 0 : 6

6. Neunkirchen 1 3 2857 0 : 6

ErgebnisPaarungenErgebnis

2024-2025

A-Klasse
Luftpistole

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Beste Einzelschützen

Prinz Philipp 360

Tabelle 

Bieg Nicolas 359

Drumm Udo 354



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2024 0 : frei : Bliesmengen 1 : 0 21.12.2024

-26 948 : 974 Lautzkirchen 3 : Heckendalheim 1 : 26

28 980 : 952 Homburg 3 : Ormesheim 1 : -28 

   

26.10.2024 0 : Homburg 3 : frei : 0 11.01.2025

80 984 : 904 Bliesmengen 1 : Lautzkirchen 3 : -80 

45 964 : 919 Heckendalheim 1 : Ormesheim 1 : -45 

   

09.11.2024 0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : frei : 0 25.01.2025

-84 909 : 993 Ormesheim 1 : Bliesmengen 1 : 84

-38 967 : 1005 Heckendalheim 1 : Homburg 3 : 38

   

23.11.2024 0 : frei : Heckendalheim 1 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Bliesmengen 1 : Homburg 3 : 0

0 : Lautzkirchen 3 : Ormesheim 1 : 0

   

07.12.2024 0 : Ormesheim 1 : frei : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Heckendalheim 1 : Bliesmengen 1 : 0

0 : Homburg 3 : Lautzkirchen 3 : 0

 

Homburg

Bliesmengen

Heckendalheim

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Homburg 3 2 1985 4 : 0

2. Bliesmengen 1 2 1977 4 : 0

3. Heckendalheim 1 3 2905 4 : 2

4. Lautzkirchen 3 2 1852 0 : 4

5. Ormesheim 1 3 2780 0 : 6

Luftpistole
B-Klasse

direkter 
Vergleich

direkter 
Vergleich

Paarungen

Beste Einzelschützen

2024-2025

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Raffel Sascha 350

Tabelle 

Sand Torsten

341

344

Kohl Wolfgang



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

12.10.2024 0 : frei : Seelbach 1 : 0 21.12.2024

-34 899 : 933 Landsweiler 2 : Heckendalheim 2 : 34

 22 884 : 862 Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : -22 

  

26.10.2024 0 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : frei : 0 11.01.2025

-118 784 : 902 Seelbach 1 : Landsweiler 2 : 118

73 932 : 859 Heckendalheim 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : -73 

  

09.11.2024 0 : Landsweiler 2 : frei : 0 25.01.2025

20 900 : 880 Bebelsheim-W. 3 : Seelbach 1 : -20 

35 944 : 909 Heckendalheim 2 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : -35 

  

23.11.2024 0 : frei : Heckendalheim 2 : 0 08.02.2025

0 : Seelbach 1 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : 0

0 : Landsweiler 2 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : 0

  

07.12.2024 0 : Bebelsheim-W. 3 : frei : 0 22.02.2025

0 : Heckendalheim 2 : Seelbach 1 : 0

0 : Spiesen-Elversberg 3 : Landsweiler 2 : 0

 

 

Heckendalheim

Spiesen-Elversberg

Spiesen-Elversberg

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Heckendalheim 2 2 1865 4 : 0

2. Landsweiler 2 2 1801 2 : 2

3. Siesen-Elversberg 3 2 1793 2 : 2

4. Bebelsheim-W. 3 2 2621 2 : 4

5. Seelbach 1 2 1664 0 : 4

 

C-Klasse
Luftpistole
2024-2025

direkter 
Vergleich

ErgebnisPaarungenErgebnisdirekter 
Vergleich

Wirth Marco

Beste Einzelschützen

343

326

318

Tabelle 

Burkhardt Torsten 

Schwander Andreas


